OCAD UNIVERSITY

Strategic Foresight and Innovation (MDes)

2024/2025 Fall Winter Fees

NEW + RETURNING STUDENTS
DOMESTIC FEES

Number of Credits Per Term

Course Tuition Fees

Ancillary Fees:

Student Wellness Centre

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers

Access Copyright Fee

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre

Student Buildings

Mandatory Fees:

Student Union ,

Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre ,

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee

Health Plan (single) Fall Term $95.00, Winter Term $190.00 *
Dental Plan (single) Fall term $72.00, Winter Term $143.00 *
Total Fees Due ,

INTERNATIONAL FEES
Number of Credits Per Term

Course Tuition Fees

ISR Levy

Ancillary Fees:

Student Wellness Centre

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers

Access Copyright Fee

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre

Student Buildings

Mandatory Fees:

Student Union ,

Student Union - Xpace Cultural Centre ,

Canadian Federation of Students Membership Fee

Health Plan (single) Fall Term $95.00, Winter Term $190.00 *
Dental Plan (single) Fall term $72.00, Winter Term $143.00 *
UHIP,

Total Fees Due ,

0.5

1,205.54

21.74
10.92
1.74

10.58
11.32

128.57
67.85
5.50
285.00
215.00
1,963.76

0.5

3,101.00
75.00

21.74
10.92
1.74

10.58
11.32

128.57
67.85
5.50
285.00
215.00
756.00

4,690.22

2,411.08

43.48
21.84
3.48

21.16
22.64

128.57
67.85
5.50
285.00
215.00
3,225.60

6,202.00
150.00

43.48
21.84
3.48

21.16
22.64

128.57
67.85
5.50
285.00
215.00
756.00

7,922.52

15

3,616.62

65.22
32.76
5.22

31.74
33.96

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
4,492.02

1.5

9,303.00
225.00

65.22
32.76
5.22

31.74
33.96

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
756.00

11,159.40 14,391.70

4,822.16

86.96
43.68
6.96

42.32
45.28

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
5,753.86

12,404.00
300.00

86.96
43.68
6.96

42.32
45.28

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
756.00

2.5

6,027.70

108.70
54.60
8.70
52.90
56.60

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
7,015.70

2.5

15,505.00
375.00

108.70
54.60
8.70
52.90
56.60

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
756.00

17,624.00

7,233.24

130.44
65.52
10.44
63.48
67.92

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
8,277.54

18,606.00
450.00

130.44
65.52
10.44
63.48
67.92

128.57
67.85
10.08
285.00
215.00
756.00

20,856.30

, Fees must be paid in full on a term-basis by the established tuition payment deadline. Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees, refer to Student Accounts on

the OCADU website for more information.

, Flat rate fee. Only charged in fall term.

* Full-time program students are enrolled in the University Health and Dental Plan, part-time program students are not enrolled. To opt in or opt out, refer to Student Wellness Centre

on the OCAD U website for more information and deadlines.



